Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1700GE23 R0421 • Subject to change 1
Centra
EN0H-1700GE23 R0421
Rotary Valves
DRG
APPLICATION
The DRG rotary valves provide water temperature control in
heating and air conditioning applications.

L R
C°
C°
DRG
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1700GE23 R0421 • Subject to change 3
DIMENSIONS
DRxxGMLA
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
DRxxGFLA
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Overview
h
c
a i
DN a c Wrench size h i Net weight Type
15 110 230 41 55 R 1/2 in. 2.2 kg DR15GMLA
20 110 230 46 55 R 3/4 in. 2.3 kg DR20GMLA
25 115 230 50 58 R 1 in. 2.4 kg DR25GMLA
32 140 240 60 70 R 1 1/4 in. 4.1 kg DR32GMLA
40 150 240 65 75 R 1 1/2 in. 4.3 kg DR40GMLA
Overview
c
b
h
a e
DN a b c e h Net weight Type
20 140 15 230 90 70 3.5 kg DR20GFLA
25 150 15 230 100 75 4.0 kg DR25GFLA
32 160 17 240 120 80 6.6 kg DR32GFLA
40 170 16 240 130 85 7.1 kg DR40GFLA
50 190 16 250 140 95 9.8 kg DR50GFLA
65 210 16 270 160 105 12.3 kg DR65GFLA
80 250 18 270 190 125 21.4 kg DR80GFLA
100 270 18 290 210 135 26.5 kg DR100GFLA
125 310 20 320 240 155 42.0 kg DR125GFLA
150 330 20 325 264 165 49.0 kg DR150GFLA
200 390 22 365 320 195 78.0 kg DR200GFLA1
200 390 22 365 320 195 78.0 kg DR200GFLA
DRG
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1700GE23 R0421 • Subject to change
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
Accessories
Overview associated actuators
DN kVS [m3/h] ∆p max [kPa]
Nominal torque
[Nm]
Ordering Number
Internal thread Flange
15 4.0 100 20 DR15GMLA -
20 6.3 100 20 DR20GMLA DR20GFLA
25 10 100 20 DR25GMLA DR25GFLA
32 16 100 20 DR32GFLA DR32GFLA
40 25 100 20 DR40GMLA DR40GFLA
50 40 100 20 - DR50GFLA
65 63 100 20 - DR65GFLA
80 100 100 30 - DR80GFLA
100 160 100 40 - DR100GFLA
125 250 70 40 - DR125GFLA
150 630 50 40 - DR150GFLA
200 1000 50 40 - DR200GFLA1
200 1600 50 40 - DR200GFLA
Control signal
Operation Valve stroke 230 V AC,
Floating
24 V AC,